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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

EGO by Antonio Citterio

K12140000

K12140900

7.0

7.0

20K

20K

Washbasin 40 cm  

with tap hole on the right side, with overflow

40 x 29 cm 

Mounted on bolts. 

K12145000

K12145900

17.0

17.0

22K

22K

Round lay-on washbasin ø 45 cm 

without tap hole, with overflow

Cutting template and mounting set included in the set.

K11162000

K11162900

18.0

18.0

12K

12K

Washbasin 60 cm  

with tap hole, with overflow

60 x 54.4 cm 

Cutting template included.  

Mounted on bolts. 

Can be combined with cabinet 89221000, 89229000.

Can be combined with Domino or Domino Premium cabinets.*
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

EGO by Antonio Citterio
Series available with coating

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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K11165000

K11165900

20.0

20.0

12K

12K

Washbasin 65 cm  

with tap hole, with overflow

65 x 54.4 cm 

Cutting template included. 

Mounted on bolts.

 

Can be combined with cabinet 89221000, 89229000.

Can be combined with Domino or Domino Premium cabinets.*

NOVELTY
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K13102000

K13102900

6K

6K

25.0

25.0

Wall hung pan 

Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000.  

The set includes mounting set and outflow pipe.

K13122000

K13122900

4K

4K

25.0

25.0

Wall hung Rimfree pan 

without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000.  

Mounting set included in the set. 
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

EGO by Antonio Citterio
Series available with coating
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

K10113000

K10112000

5

4

2.0

3.0

Toilet seat  

made of Duroplast, metal hinges, chrome plated

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.

Toilet seat,  

made of Duroplast, so�-close, metal hinges.

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 4 pcs.

K15000000

K15000900

17.5

17.5

6K

6KAvb

Floor standing bidet 

Mounting set included in the set. 
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K13000000

K13000900

25.5

25.5

6K

6K

Floor standing single pan 

with universal outflow

Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000.

Mounting set included in the set. 
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K15100000

K15100900

20.0

20.0

6K

6K

Wall hung bidet 

Mounting set included in the set.  
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