EGO by Anto	nio Citterio	I			1
Series available with Reflection c			Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
0	<b>Washbasin 40 cm</b> with tap hole on the right side, with overflow 40 x 29 cm		K12140000	7.0	20К
	Mounted on bolts.	0	K12140900	7.0	20К
	Round lay-on washbasin ø 45 cm		K12145000	17.0	22K
	without tap hole, with overflow Cutting template and mounting set included in the set.	0	K12145900	17.0	22K
	Washbasin 60 cm				
J	with tap hole, with overflow 60 x 54.4 cm		K11162000	18.0	12K
	Cutting template included.	0	K11162900	18.0	12K
0	Mounted on bolts.				
	Can be combined with cabinet 89221000, 89229000.				
	Can be combined with Domino or Domino Premium cabinets.*				

OVUM / ECO BY CITTERIO

EGO by Antonia	o Citterio		1	1
Series available with Religinous coating		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
	<b>Washbasin 65 cm</b> with tap hole, with overflow 65 x 54.4 cm	K11165000	20.0	12K
3	Cutting template included.	K11165900	20.0	12K
	Mounted on bolts.			
$\bigcap$	Can be combined with cabinet 89221000, 89229000.			
10	Can be combined with Domino or Domino Premium cabinets.*			
	Wall hung pan	K13102000	25.0	6К
	Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. O	K13102900	25.0	6К
	The set includes mounting set and outflow pipe.			
(31)(61)				
NOVELTY	Wall hung Rimfree pan	K13122000	25.0	4К
	without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. O	K13122900	25.0	4К
	Mounting set included in the set.			
Rimfree) (21) <sup>(41)</sup>				

16 | KOLO

ECO by Antoni Series available with		Article No.	Weight	Number of pcs. per pallet
Series available with	Floor standing single pan with universal outflow O Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set.	K13000000 K13000900	kg 25.5 25.5	6K 6K
	<b>Toilet seat</b> made of Duroplast, metal hinges, chrome plated Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.	K10113000	2.0	5
	<b>Toilet seat,</b> made of Duroplast, soft-close, metal hinges. Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 4 pcs.	K10112000	3.0	4
	Wall hung bidet   Mounting set included in the set. O   380	K15100000 K15100900	20.0 20.0	6K 6K
F				
	Floor standing bidet Mounting set included in the set. O	K15000000 K15000900	17.5 17.5	6K 6KAvb
F.	420			

O Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.